C1M

por. vk stc rgc jméno
1. 1V 7 52035 SLANINA Viadimir
2. 2/V 3 59016 HAJSKY Stanislav
3. 1/VS 9 133002 BRECKA Jan
4. 3/V 6 59022 LACINA Richard
5. 2/VS 5 105016 MATULA Zdenék
6. 4/ Vv 4 59002 BURIANEK Karel

publikovano: 09:02:09 / 09.05.2016

zavod ¢. 37

Sjezdy na Kamenici

Paraplicko
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar. vt oddil
1969 MT L.Zatec
1969 Semily
1958 2 SKVeseli
1967 3  Semily
1955 3 TeslaBo
1965 Semily

poradatel: TJ Turnov

cas
09:28,20
09:51,30
10:10,30
10:45,10
11:22,70
11:26,20

07.05.16

bhz-¢ o¢
15
7

3
2
1

ESKYMO 1.6.2 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2015



K1Z
por. vk
1. 1/ DS
2, 1/VM
3. 1V
4. 1/ DM

sté
24
22
21

25

rgc
11023
59008
59045
11033

zavod €. 37
Sjezdy na Kamenici

Paraplicko
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
jméno nar. vt oddil
BACOVA Michaela 1998 3 KK Brand
LACINOVA Leona 1974 3 Semily
REHAKOVA Dana 1970 Semily
KOUDELKOVA Eliska 2001 KK Brand

publikovano: 09:02:09 / 09.05.2016

poradatel: TJ Turnov

cas
10:12,20
10:29,10
11:22,60
11:33,30

07.05.16

bhz-¢ o¢
3
2
1

ESKYMO 1.6.2 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2015



zavod €. 37
Sjezdy na Kamenici

Paraplicko
c2m VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 07.05.16
pofr. vk sté rgc jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢ o¢
52035 SLANINA Viadimir 1969 5 .
1. 1V 54 52021 SVOBODA Martin 1964 1 L.Zatec 11:40,70

publikovano: 09:02:09 / 09.05.2016 poradatel: TJ Turnov ESKYMO 1.6.2 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2015
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1/VM
128
2/VM
1/VS
3/VM
1/DM
2/7ZS
2/ DM
1/ZM
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sté
42
39
44
38
36
37
31

35
32
33
34

rgc
39055
62017
11021
39050
62025
62006
62027
62008
62014
62003
52034

jméno
SINDELAR Pavel
KOZDERKA Pavel
BACA Milan
SINDELAR Jan
VALEK Jifi
JAROLIMEK Otta
OMETAK Jan
LAPUNIK Milan
MULLER Ondrej
HLOBIL Josef
SVOBODA Martin

publikovano: 09:02:09 / 09.05.2016

zavod €. 37
Sjezdy na Kamenici

Paraplicko
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
nar. vt oddil
1970 1 Loko Plz
1985 2 Turnov
1973 2 KKBrand
2002 3 Loko Piz
1981 Turnov
1961 3  Turnov
1975 Turnov
2001 Turnov
2002 Turnov
2001 Turnov
2005 L.Zatec

poradatel: TJ Turnov

cas
08:20,40
09:09,70
09:15,20
09:30,20
10:55,20
11:40,40
11:44,30
12:12,60
12:16,60
12:54,10
13:30,70

07.05.16
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ESKYMO 1.6.2 (c) www.results.cz 2008-2015



	c1m
	k1z
	c2m
	k1m

